



256804

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate

.
. .
. .
. .
. .

House

The Committee on Infrastructure and Security (Lee) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Delete lines 30 - 36.

===== **D I R E C T O R Y C L A U S E A M E N D M E N T**=====

And the directory clause is amended as follows:

Delete lines 11 - 13

and insert:

paragraphs (g) through (m), respectively, new paragraphs (d), (e), and (f) are added to that subsection, and paragraph (a) of



256804

11 subsection (3) of that section is amended, to

12

13 ===== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =====

14 And the title is amended as follows:

15 Delete line 4

16 and insert:

17 enforcement agencies for